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Weight

27,05 kg

Damage not recognizable on the outside has to be reported in writing to DPD within
7 days after delivery.

Reference 1

Reference 2

PSJDP5122100001YQ

001

Consignee

Hussein Saeed
Hussein Saeed

Sirgraesvej 102

Phone +45 30 43 10 86
DK-2770 Kastrup

S
ender

P
arceljet

P
arceljet Technology  G

m
bH

S
chleiferstr. 0

 7
D

E-5
9

4
25

 U
nna

P
hone 0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

D
epot 0

16
0

K
elsterbacher S

tr. 6
4

D
E-6

5
4

79
 R

aunheim

0160 5041 8108 06 8 D

DK-PNO-8108
101-DK-2770277C

2025-12-20 17:08:15 25120112 Maxwell WS PDF
BRC

Track
Service

0002 770 0160 5041 8108 06 101 208 Q

D
P

D
 D

eutschland G
m

bH

JJINTGS-P2403032-10-BSTMDE*1JJINT-P2403032-10-BSTMDE * 1JJINT-P2403032-10-BSTMDE * 1


